il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From April 8 to 12, 2022, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,177 likely voters nationally using web panel respondents. The

sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting history. The survey was
conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

N=1,177 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[11 Do you think that the Supreme Court has become too
liberal, too conservative, or has it not changed?

[21 Would you support or oppose a code of ethics for the
Supreme Court that requires justices to excuse themselves
from cases that relate to their personal finances or matters
involving their families?
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D I R
Much too liberal . ................ 12% 4% 8% 25%
Somewhat too liberal ............ 21 9 19 36
Somewhat too conservative . ..... 20 29 24 6
Much too conservative ........... 17 32 14 4
Hasn'tchanged ................. 30 27 35 29

D I R

Strongly support ................ 54% 59% 57% 47%
Somewhat support .............. 27 25 25 30
Somewhat oppose . .............. 6 4 6 9
Strongly oppose . ... 4 4 5 5
Don'tknow ..................... 8 8 7 9
SUPPORT (TOTAL) ............... 81% 84% 82% 77%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) ..., 10 8 (N 14
SUPPORT (NET) ........cvnnn.. +71  +76 +71 +63



